DMS22B Non-Contacting Feedback Rotary Sensor with SSI
Features
n Non-contacting magnetic technology
n Highly resistant to vibration/shock
n Highly resistant to fluid/dust ingress
n Programmable at factory for zero position
n Robust design for industrial applications
n Highly repeatable

s)
300 400 50050 150 250 350 450
 How To Order
DMS22B Non-Contacting Feedback Rotary Sensor with SSI
SSI Timing Diagram
SSI Timing Characteristics
SSI 3-wired
SSI 2-wired
tDO active tDO activetCSn
tDO valid
SC
MI
MO
HI-Z HI-Z
tCLK_FE
tTIMEOUT
tDELAY
16-BIT CYCLE
16-BITS
ANGULAR POSITION DATA
PREVIOUS DATA NEW DATA
1
MSB MSB-1 MSB-2
2 3 n
tCLK_FE
tWAIT TDO Tristate
MSBLSBLSB+1
tDO valid
SC
MI
MO
tTIMEOUT
16-BIT CYCLE
tREfresh
>20 µs
16-BITS
ANGULAR POSITION DATA
1
MSB MSB-1 MSB-2
2 3 n
tWAIT
MSB MSB-1LSBLSB+1
tDELAY
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Units Notes